Xi'RO%

Sinclair 01l & Gas Company, Page 2.

Current Records:

BASIN DAKCTA POOL

Federal #1

Feceral WN #2
Feceral WN #3
Federal WN #4
Federal WN #5
Federal WN #6
Feceral WN #7
Federal WN #8
WN Federal #1

Kreause
Krause
Krause
Krause
Krause
Krause
Krause
Krause
Maddox

Bonnie C,
Bonnie C.
Schlosser
Schlosser
Schlosser
Schlosser
Schlcsser
Schlosser

Schlosser #1

Schlosser Fed,

Federal WN #3
Federal WN #4
Federal WN #5
Federal WN #6
federal WN #7
Federal WN #8

#2

M-32-28-11
A-28-28-11
M-33-28-11
B-33-28-11
N~28-28-
B-29-28-11
G-32-28-11
M-29-28-11
H-13-30-13
C-10-27-
M-3-27-11
A-27-28-11
A=34-28-11
M-3L4-28-11
A-3-27-11
P-10-27-11
M-27-28-11

SOUTH BLANCO PICTURED CLIFFS POOL

Graham Federal #1
Grahem Federal #2
Graham Federal #3
Hugh J. Graham WN #4
Hemmond Federal #1
Hemmond Federal #2
Hemmond F:deral #3
Hammond Federal #4
Marron Federal #1
Marron Federal #3
Marron Federal #L
Marron Federal #5
Marron WN Federal #6
Cxnard Federal #2
Oxnard Federal #3
Oxnard WN Federal #5
Oxnard Federel #4
Oxnard Federal #1

BL"NCO MESAVERDE PGOL

Federal #1
Federal #1

Grabam
Oxnard

cc:
0CC - Santa Fe
U.S5.G.S.
File
Operator

- Farmington

9-27-8
-9-27-8

10-27-8

10-27-8
-25-27-8
-35-27-8
G-35-27-€
€-26-27-8
J-23-27-8
P-22-27-8

H-
-
0-
G-
L
P

<. D=-27-27-8

H-23-27-8
G-24-27-8
L-15-27-8
E-15-27-8
M-13-27-8
E-14-27-8
M-14-27-€

H-9-27-8
M=-14-27-8

McWood Corporation - Farmington
E1 Paso Nat'l Gas Co. - Farmington
Plateau, lnc. - Farmington

Sinclair 0il & Gas - Page 2

Change To:

WN
WN
WN

Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal #
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal
Federal

Krause
Krause
Krause
Kreause WN
Krause WN
Krause WN
Krause WN
Krause VN
Maddox WN

Schlosser
Schlosser
Schiosser
Schicsser
Schlosser
Schlosser
Schlosser
Schlosser

WN Federal
WN Federal
WN Federal
YN Federal
WN Federal
WN Federal
WN Federal
WN Federal

_Marron WN Federal

Grahem C WN Federal #

#71

#1
#2
#3
#h
#5
#6
#7
#8

|

Graham A WN Federal #2

Graham
Grahem
Hemmond VWN Federal #1
Hemmond N Federal #2
Hammond WN Federal #3
Hammond WN Fedcral #4
Marron WN Federal #1
#3
#h
#5
#6
#2
#3
#5

Marron WN Federal
" Marron UN Federal
Marron WN Féderal
Oxnard WN Federal
Cxnard WN Federal
Oxnerd WN Federal

B WN Federal #3
B WN Federal #.4

Oxnard A WN Federal #4
Oxnard B WN Federal #1

Grebam C WN Federal Com #1
WN Federal Com #1

Oxnard B

APPRGVED

8Y

Effective L-1-66

3=/0—-&(

C-104 Required
C-104 Required
C~10L4 Required
C-104 Required

-104 Required
C-1CL Required

C-104 Required
C-104 Required
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